E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED STRIPLIGHT AND STAIRWELL FIXTURE
▶ DESIGN - LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE has a narrow, low-profile design.
Durable commercial grade housing resistant to rust and impact along with an

ASD-WG4-LSF5
sold separately:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-PRM 810050737975 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 45.9 lbs 10810050737972
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-PRM 810050730242 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 39.8 lbs 10810050730249
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-PRM 810050730273 4 94.6" x 6.4" x 6.7" 45.9 lbs 10810050730270
LSF5-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-4EM-PRM 810050738514 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 49.4 lbs 10810050738511
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-PRM 810050736053 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 47.1 lbs 10810050736050
ASD-LSF5-8A90AC-EM-PRM 810050730280 4 94.6" x 6.4" x 6.7" 47.8 lbs 10810050730287
LSF5-MS STAIRWELL WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LSF5-2A28AC-MS-SW 810050737982 8 27.8" x 12.5" x 6.7" 47.3 lbs 10810050737989
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-MS-SW 810050730266 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 40.1 lbs 10810050730263
LSF5-EM-MS STAIRWELL WITH MOTION SENSOR AND BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF5-4A44AC-12EM-MS-SW 810050736060 8 48.3" x 12.5" x 6.7" 47.5 lbs 10810050736067
ASD-RC-RC100 819201023585 50 9.8" x 15.7" x 9.4" 14.3 lbs 10819201023582
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-CB-LSF5 Connection bracket 810050730747 100 14.3" x 5.7" x 8.1" 20.9 lbs 10810050730744
ASD-WG4-LSF5 Wire guard 819201027149 8 47.8" x 10.6" x 7.3" 14.3 lbs 10819201027146